
games

fun

crafts

books

lunch

Blairmore Nursery School

Kings Oak Primary School

Rainbow Family Centre

Aileymill Primary School

Lady Alice Primary School

Branchton Community 
Centre 

Newark Primary School

St John’s Primary School

Broomhill Gardens

Craigmarloch Primary School

Beacon

Free family play sessions are provided across 
Inverclyde to encourage reading, play and 
family time during the school holiday period.

A light lunch will also be provided for  
everyone who attends.
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 1Julyto9August



Blairmore Nursery School
Mon 1 July	 - 9.30am to 2pm
Fri 5 July	 - 9.30am to 2pm
Mon 8 July	 - 9.30am to 2pm
Fri 12 July	 - 9.30am to 2pm
Mon 15 July	 - 9.30am to 2pm
Fri 19 July	 - 9.30am to 2pm
Mon 22 July	 - 9.30am to 2pm

Kings Oak Primary School
Tue 23 July 	 - 12pm to 3pm
Thur 25 July 	 - 12pm to 3pm
Tue 30 July 	 - 12pm to 3pm
Thur 1 Aug 	 - 12pm to 3pm
Tue 6  Aug	 - 12pm to 3pm
Thur 8 Aug 	 - 12pm to 3pm

Rainbow Family Centre
Wed 3 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Thur 4 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Wed10 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Thur 11 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Wed 17 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Thur 18 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Wed 24 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Thur 25 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm

Aileymill Primary School
Tue 2 July	 - 9.30am to 1pm
Thur 4 July	 - 9.30am to 1pm
Tue 9 July	 - 9.30am to 1pm
Thu 11 July	 - 9.30am to 1pm
Tue 16 July	 - 9.30am to 1pm
Thur 18 July	 - 9.30am to 1pm

Newark Primary School
Fri 26 July	 - 11am to 2pm
Fri 2 Aug	 - 11am to 2pm
Fri 9 Aug	 - 11am to 2pm

St John’s Primary School
Mon 22 July	 - 11am to 2pm
Mon 29 July	 - 11am to 2pm
Mon 5 Aug	 - 11am to 2pm

 1Julyto9 August
The sessions are open to parents, 
carers, grandparents and other family 
members, from all primary schools 
and early years, drop in to any of the 
venues, dates and times that suits you.

Lady Alice Primary School
Tue 9 July	 - 10.30am to 1pm
Thur 11 July	 - 10.30am to 1pm
Tue 16 July	 - 10.30am to 1pm
Thur 18 July	 - 10.30am to 1pm
Tue 23 July	 - 10.30am to 1pm
Thur 25 July	 - 10.30am to 1pm
Tue 30 July	 - 10.30am to 1pm
Thur 1 Aug	 - 10.30am to 1pm
Thur 6 Aug	 - 10.30am to 1pm
Thur 8 Aug	 - 10.30am to 1pm

Branchton Community Centre
Mon 1 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Wed 3 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Fri 5 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Mon 8 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Wed 10 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Fri 12 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Mon 15 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Wed 17 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Fri 19 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Mon 22 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Wed 24 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Fri 26 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Mon 29 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Wed 31 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Fri 2 Aug	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm

Craigmarloch Primary School
For primary aged children with additional  
support needs and their brothers and sisters.  
Prior booking required 01475 715718. 
Wed 3 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Fri 5 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Mon 8 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Wed 10 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Fri 12 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Mon 15 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Wed 17 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Fri 19 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Mon 22 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Wed 24 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm
Fri 26 July	 - 10.30am to 1.30pm

Broomhill Community Hub
Wed 24 July	 - 11am to 2pm
Wed 31 July	 - 11am to 2pm
Wed 7 Aug	 - 11am to 2pm

Beacon
Tue 30 July	 - 10am to 1pm
Wed 31 July	 - 10am to 1pm


